A Grade

A Du Toit Malvern
M Dodson Kaituna

M Collings Te Puke
M Fleming Ashburton
J Snowden Ashburton
C Kershaw Malvern
A White  Malvern

R Rowland Malvern

D Collings Te Puke

B Grade

D Dick Kaituna

J Miller  Ashburton
D Alexand¢ Malvern
SRiddle Clevedon
S Kershaw Malvern
C Burgess Kaituna

K McKee Karori

A Orr Malvern
C Grade

B Brown Malvern

J Fleming Ashburton
B Hawksby Ashburton

F Open

M Cook  Ashburton
M Chui Ashburton
D Smith  Ashburton
FTR Classic

C Snowder Ashburton
G Smith  Malvern

Nelson Championships Westport 26-27" March 2022

300
50.04
50.07
50.06
49.05
50.06
50.07
49.03
49.03
47.05

50.08
48.03
47.05
49.09
42.00
42.03
39.02
46.03

36.00
46.04
40.1

59.01
56.06
60.07

59.02
57.04

500
50.07
49.05
50.05
50.06
50.06
50.06
50.03
49.07
50.05

50.07
49.02
50.07
50.04
49.04
50.06
50.03
48.02

47.01
46.04
45.01

60.05
59.05
57.04

58.02
60.03

600
50.07
50.06
50.06
50.05
46.05
49.03
49.04
48.02
48.01

47.03
46.01
50.05
43.03
49.06
40.01
48.03
44.03

44.01
42.01
43.01

55.04
59.05
57.03

54.02
57.03

700
49.02
50.05
47.03
45.02
46.03
46.05
46.01
46.01
48.02

47.02
45.03
46.00
47.03
42.00
45.00
44.04
41.01

42.03
39.00
28.00

57.04
56.01
55.03

49.01
48.01

Day 1
199.20
199.23
197.20
194.18
192.20
195.21
194.11
192.13
193.13

194.20
188.09
193.17
189.19
182.10
177.10
181.14
179.09

169.05
173.09
156.03

231.14
230.17
229.17

220.07
222.11

300
49.03
49.03
48.04
49.05
50.05
50.09
49.04
47.04
47.04

50.08
49.04
45.06
47.03
49.03
48.07
48.02
42.01

46.03
42.02
42.02

59.08
60.06
59.06

53.02
60.03

600
49.06
50.03
50.08
50.07
50.05
50.06
50.07
50.06
49.02

47.03
49.07
48.03
49.02
44.02
49.03
48.04
46.01

47.02
49.02
44.02

59.06
58.04
57.02

59.03
45.00

700
49.03
48.03
49.04
48.05
49.04
45.03
47.01
48.03
46.01

45.01
47.02
46.02
47.02
46.01
46.04
42.03
43.01

45.02
42.00
36.02

54.02
53.02
56.01

51.01
53.02

Day 2
147.12
147.09
147.13
147.17
149.14
145.18
146.12
145.13
142.07

142.12
145.13
139.11
143.07
139.06
143.14
138.09
131.03

138.07
133.04
122.06

172.16
171.12
172.09

163.06
158.05

Champs
346.32
346.32
344.36
341.35
341.34
340.39
340.23
337.26
335.20

336.32
333.22
332.28
332.26
321.16
320.24
319.23
310.12

307.12
306.13
278.09

403.30
401.29
401.26

383.13
380.16



M Slade  Kaituna 55.02 57.02 48.02 51.00 211.08 57.02 55.02 51.02 163.06 374.14
FTR

P Gardiner Kaituna 48.00 58.03 52.00 52.00 210.03 56.04 52.01 55.04 163.09 373.12
M Alexand Malvern 51.00 55.02 47.01 55.03 208.07 53.01 56.04 46.00 155.05 363.12



